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Transcript Services

Original + One - Depositions

Appearance Fee for Depositions - Transcript not produced
Appearance Fee for Depositions

Original + One — Hearings

Appearance - Hearings — Transcript not produced
Appearance — Hearings

Rough Transcript

Realtime Testimony Display

Trial / Arbitrations

Trial / Arbitrations (per session)

Interpreting Services

Same Day Transcript

Next Business Day Transcript

Expedited Transcript

Litigation Package — Secure File Suite (AsClI, PDF, Linked PDF, TextMap & Exhibits)

Koyzak Tropin & Throckmorton — Miami

Deposition Proceedings — Miami, Ft. Lauderdale & W. Palm Beach, FL

2022

$4.15 / page (changed from $3.85pp)
$95.00/ 1%t hour, $60.00 / add’l hour
$85.00 1%t hour; $50/additional hours
$6.00 / page (changed from $5.50)
$155.00/ 1% hour, $85.00/ add’| hour
$85.00/ 1% hour, $50.00 / add’l hour
$1.50/ page

$2.50 / page

$6.75 / page

$500.00

Available in multiple languages
125% / pagerate

100% / pagerate

10% incremental / day

$48.00

*Surcharges apply forcomplex proceedings, after hour sessions, expert testimonies, video, telephonic and or multiple services

In-person appearances only

Exhibit Services

Exhibits Scanned & OCR’d (8 2 x 11)
Exhibit Share (paperless exhibit platform)
Exhibit Share Additional Presenters
Veritext Exhibit Package (ACE)

Remote Services
Veritext Virtual Primary Participants *
Veritext Virtual Participants (each additional connection)
* Includes questioning attorney, witness & witness’ attorney connections

Video Services

Videography Services

Digitizing & Transcript Synchronization
MPEG-1/MPEG-4 Deliverable

Media and Cloud Storage

Video Expedited Production

Additional Services

Certificate of Non-Appearance/Minimum
Concierge Technical Support

Witness Read and Sign (when signature is reserved)
Encrypted File Transfer

Shipping & Handling

S$175.00 per day

$0.35/ page

$375.00 / proceeding — 2 presenters sharing folder
$95.00 / proceeding — each add. presenter sharing
$45.00 / proceeding

$195.00/proceeding courtesy Waived
$95.00/proceeding courtesy Waived

$295.00/ 1% hour, $100.00 add. hours
$135.00/ video hour

$85.00/ video hour

$36.00/ video hour

10% incremental / day

$165.00 $125

$175.00 / hour

$25.00 (torequesting party)
$28.00 / proceeding

$12.00

Confidential Proposal. These rates are valid as of the date provided — Veritext reserves the right to modify these rates. Please note that other charges
may apply. A late cancellation fee of 5165 (Ktt’s rate $125) will be charged for cancellation of services after 4PM the previous business day and 48
hours prior for video services. A late scheduling fee may apply to anything scheduled later than 2PM the previous business day. Minimums and
additional charges apply for most services along with delivery and processing. Please call for a quote on specialized services or req uests. Veritext does
not authorize the release or distribution of these rates to any law firm, court reporting agency or litigation supportservices entities.

Pam Stratton
Account Executive
Pstratton@veritext.com | 954-614-0973
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